N SERIES PUMPS
FOR SOLIDS HANDLING
CORNELL PUMP COMPANY
EFFICIENT BY DESIGN
CORNELL: WHAT SETS OUR SOLIDS HANDLING LINE APART
Cornell Pump has been producing robust, highly efficient pumps since 1946 and our innovative pump concepts have
provided unmatched value. Cornell clear liquid, solids handling, and grit/slurry pumps provide the reliability and inter-
changeability demanded in many applications. Cornell offers a wide range of pump models and configurations to fit into

high volume requirements
N SERIES PUMPS
CORNELL SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP MODEL DESIGNATIONS
example: 6NHTA
DISCHARGE SIZE (IN INCHES) PUMP SERIES (NN OR NH) IMPELLER TYPE
6 NH TA
IMPELLER TYPES IN MODEL DESIGNATIONS:
T:	 2 port, enclosed
TA:	 2 port enclosed, initial version
TB: 	 2 port enclosed, high head
TL: 	 2 port enclosed,  low Head
TR: 	 2 port enclosed, hybrid
G:	 3 port enclosed
F: 	 4 port enclosed
DL: 	 Delta low head, vortex
DH: 	 Delta high head, vortex
HM:	 Semi-open
P/PP:	Single port, enclosed
C:	 Chopper
ALTERNATE DESIGNATIONS:
example: 4414T
DISCHARGE SIZE (IN INCHES) SUCTION SIZE (IN INCHES) MAX. IMPELLER DIA. IMPELLER TYPE
4 4 14 T
SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP MODELS
MODEL
DISCHARGE
SIZE
IMPELLER
DIA. MAX CAPACITY
MAX
SOLIDS
MAX
HEAD RPM
3NLT 3” 6.50” 400 GPM 2.00” 54’ 2000
3NNLT 3” 8.25” 1100 GPM 2.00” 155’ 2500
4414T 4” 14.00” 1400 GPM 3.00” 350’ 2000
4514T 4” 14.00” 1950 GPM 3.00” 290’ 2300
4NHTA 4” 12.00” 1400 GPM 3.00” 225’ 2100
4NHTB 4” 17.50” 1600 GPM 3.00” 425’ 2000
4NHTB19 4” 19.50” 2100 GPM 2.00” 650’ 2100
4NNT 4” 10.09” 1400 GPM 3.00” 150’ 2000
4NNTL 4” 8.25” 1450 GPM 3.00” 175’ 2500
6NHT 6” 14.09” 2650 GPM 4.00” 100’ 1200
6NHTA 6” 14.00” 2700 GPM 3.00” 180’ 2000
6NHTB 6” 17.50” 4250 GPM 3.38” 350’ 1800
6NHTB19 6” 19.50” 3250 GPM 2.00” 510’ 2100
6NHTH 6” 14.00” 2600 GPM 4.00” 170’ 1500
6NNT 6” 10.09” 2550 GPM 3.00” 150’ 2100
6NNTL 6” 8.25” 2250 GPM 3.00” 125’ 2400
8NHG19 8” 19.50” 6500 GPM 2.44” 625’ 2150
8NHG22 8” 21.95” 7800 GPM 3.00” 560’ 1770
8NHGA 8” 17.50” 7000 GPM 4.00” 360’ 1800
8NHTA 8” 17.50” 5000 GPM 3.38” 350’ 1800
8NHTH 8” 21.95” 6250 GPM 4.00” 255’ 1200
8NHTR 8” 6.44” 5700 GPM 5.00” 310’ 1800
8NNT 8” 14.00” 4500 GPM 3.38” 255’ 1900
8NNTL 8” 10.00” 3800 GPM 2.88” 145’ 1800
10NHTA 10” 21.88” 6400 GPM 4.25” 245’ 1200
10NHTB 10” 19.50” 8000 GPM 4.75” 195’ 1200
MODEL
DISCHARGE
SIZE
IMPELLER
DIA. MAX CAPACITY
MAX
SOLIDS
MAX
HEAD RPM
10NHTBH 10” 21.88” 7300 GPM 4.75” 255’ 1200
10NNT 10” 17.50” 6300 GPM 4.00” 340’ 1800
12NHG28 12” 28.00” 12000 GPM 3.20” 410’ 1200
12NHTB 12” 19.50” 7800 GPM 4.75” 180’ 1200
12NHTL 12” 14.00” 5200 GPM 4.25” 140’ 1500
12NHTM 12” 17.50” 5600 GPM 4.25” 140’ 1200
12NNF 12” 14.00” 8500 GPM 3.00” 195’ 1800
12NNT 12” 14.00” 6000 GPM 4.00” 225’ 1900
14NHG 14” 17.50” 12000 GPM 4.00” 210’ 1500